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Utah vs Stanford - 10/15/2021

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN1 1:42.11

Smith, R Forde, B

Nordmann, Lucie Huske, T

24.47 29.89 22.8624.89

AUT-UT2 1:43.41

Lawless, Emma M 21 Story, Madison C 18

Hale, Katie E 21 Casarin, Leyre 23

26.18 29.59 22.6524.99

BSTAN3 1:43.96

Rudolph, J Bartel, Z

Wheal, E Shaw, A

26.28 29.48 23.5524.65

BUT-UT4 1:46.84

Reimer, Audrey C 21 Lieu, Krystal T 18

Leary, Kate 19 Woznick, Madeline J 21

27.13 30.40 23.5325.78

CUT-UT--- X1:50.79

Hay, Norah G 19 Sorensen, Alyssa K 18

Ruthven, Milla M 18 Rogness, Sydney A 19

27.35 30.19 25.6927.56

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN1 1:28.22

Macallister, L Dang, E

Minakov, A Gonzalez, M

22.58 24.96 20.0720.61

AUT-UT2 1:30.07

Ungur, Andrei 22 Britton, Andrew J 21

Deryk, Cooper J 22 O'Haimhirgin, Finn A 20

23.20 25.35 19.8021.72

BSTAN3 1:30.78

Sequeira, A Zheng, H

Hu, E Mihm, R

23.54 25.50 20.1621.58

BUT-UT4 1:32.01

Hynes, Jp G 20 Horner, Jaek J 20

Waterman, Ben R 21 Calderon, Lucas S 18

23.41 25.82 20.7422.04

CSTAN5 1:32.46

Blinkman, S Cook, J

Roy, N Voss, A

23.28 26.19 20.5022.49

CUT-UT6 1:34.48

Garstang, Ryan J 19 Lewis, Baylor T 19

Dix, Jacob J 18 Contreras, Santi J 23

23.99 26.23 20.8423.42

DUT-UT--- X1:37.39

Cunningham, Jackson O 21 Wilcox, Matt D 21

Lucas, Samuel G 19 Miller, Luke R 19

25.10 27.06 21.4723.76

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANTankersley, M1 10:22.06

29.14 31.02 31.4531.32

31.50 31.36 31.51 31.72

31.57 31.62 31.49 31.33

31.18 30.58 30.61 30.68

30.92 31.08 31.35 30.63

UT-UT 19Kabacy, Taylor M2 10:26.08

28.86 31.14 31.4031.29

31.51 31.59 31.64 31.75

31.55 31.65 31.70 31.48

31.72 31.66 31.61 31.55

31.40 31.56 30.72 30.30

UT-UT 19Sandberg, Marlene3 10:27.39

28.64 30.74 31.4031.50

31.29 31.51 31.74 31.77

31.74 31.80 31.68 31.81

31.51 31.82 31.86 31.86

31.76 31.63 31.66 29.67

STANGormley, I4 10:27.47

28.62 31.07 31.4531.53

31.71 31.50 31.22 31.64

31.80 31.61 31.75 31.81

31.26 31.78 31.99 31.61

31.73 31.74 31.47 30.18

UT-UT 19Daniell, Cameron J5 10:33.59

28.87 31.15 31.4231.42

31.64 31.52 31.52 31.71

31.81 31.89 32.12 32.09

31.95 32.09 32.27 32.21

32.30 32.02 32.05 31.54

STANTadder, S6 10:37.82

28.86 31.72 32.0831.96

32.18 31.88 31.57 31.79

31.96 31.89 32.01 32.51

32.12 32.10 32.25 32.60

32.41 32.24 32.14 31.55

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANShoults, G1 9:29.30

26.06 28.72 29.2829.08

29.05 29.11 28.97 29.28

29.19 29.55 28.98 29.23

28.81 28.81 28.64 27.83

27.63 27.57 27.39 26.12

STANFenlon, M2 9:33.65

26.33 28.78 28.5828.78

28.69 28.83 28.83 28.79

28.85 28.68 28.69 28.98

28.82 28.84 28.82 29.03

29.13 29.00 28.88 28.32

UT-UT 19Becker, Dylan R3 9:42.58

25.71 28.60 29.3329.08

29.09 28.95 29.37 29.38

29.15 29.29 28.99 29.04

29.50 29.35 29.42 29.78

29.76 29.91 29.83 29.05

STANForst, P4 9:47.23

25.78 28.54 29.4428.99

29.41 29.12 29.47 29.74

29.67 29.66 29.92 30.05

30.25 30.13 30.11 30.00

29.98 29.72 28.94 28.31

UT-UT 19Ginoza, Micah K5 9:54.67

26.00 28.60 29.5829.20

29.53 29.51 29.47 29.87

29.91 29.90 30.01 29.93

30.11 30.05 30.42 30.23

30.73 30.98 30.87 29.77

UT-UT 21Cunningham, Jackson O--- X10:05.31

26.82 29.33 29.8429.86

29.79 30.05 30.56 30.14

29.89 30.49 31.05 30.68

31.20 30.83 31.29 30.68

31.08 31.20 30.97 29.56

UT-UT 22Becker, Nick M--- X10:22.37

26.05 29.06 29.8129.32

30.16 30.53 30.95 31.25

31.69 32.05 31.81 32.58

32.45 32.32 31.98 32.30

32.42 32.13 32.42 31.09

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANRuck, T1 1:50.32

25.83 27.85 28.4628.18

STANPearson, S2 1:51.34

25.89 27.78 29.0428.63

STANRoghair, A3 1:51.62

26.22 28.16 28.9128.33

UT-UT 20Miller, Kayla P4 1:52.21

26.12 28.25 28.8429.00

STANWheal, E5 1:52.94

26.11 28.44 29.4728.92

UT-UT 19Jacobson, Molly C6 1:55.40

26.98 28.69 29.9129.82

UT-UT 22Gebhart, Mandy J7 1:57.27

26.62 29.03 30.9330.69

UT-UT 19Watson, Alyssa G8 1:57.66

26.59 29.36 31.2030.51

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMaurer, L1 1:37.94

22.98 24.77 25.3624.83

STANMacallister, L2 1:38.77

23.38 25.20 24.9325.26

UT-UT 20Kovacic, Marko3 1:41.02

23.46 26.33 25.7025.53
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Results - Swimming
(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

STANTarvestad, W4 1:43.02

23.55 25.74 27.1326.60

STANMatejka, A5 1:44.61

23.32 25.85 28.0427.40

UT-UT 20Planells, Preston T6 1:44.71

23.87 25.60 28.0727.17

UT-UT 18Dix, Jacob J7 1:47.00

24.61 26.83 27.9027.66

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANSmith, R1 53.05

26.01 27.04

STANNordmann, Lucie2 54.73

26.48 28.25

STANRudolph, J3 55.59

27.00 28.59

UT-UT 21Lawless, Emma M4 56.05

27.58 28.47

STANTang, A5 56.33

27.06 29.27

UT-UT 21Reimer, Audrey C6 57.63

28.07 29.56

UT-UT 19Hay, Norah G7 57.83

28.33 29.50

UT-UT 19Leary, Kate8 58.10

27.97 30.13

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANBlinkman, S1 50.23

24.81 25.42

STANSequeira, A2 50.32

24.73 25.59

UT-UT 22Ungur, Andrei3 50.56

24.52 26.04

STANBoratto, A4 50.85

24.78 26.07

UT-UT 21McOmber, Parker K5 51.10

24.63 26.47

UT-UT 20Hynes, Jp G6 51.21

24.60 26.61

STANMachado, G7 51.39

25.24 26.15

UT-UT 19Garstang, Ryan J8 52.19

25.40 26.79

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANBartel, Z1 1:04.30

30.81 33.49

STANForde, B2 1:05.70

31.22 34.48

UT-UT 18Story, Madison C3 1:06.02

30.83 35.19

UT-UT 20Pittard, Charity C4 1:06.21

31.55 34.66

UT-UT 18Lieu, Krystal T5 1:06.95

31.82 35.13

UT-UT 18Hedges, Anelise D6 1:07.14

32.16 34.98

STANLynch, M7 1:07.78

32.21 35.57

UT-UT 18Sorensen, Alyssa K--- X1:07.27

UT-UT 23Gassaway, Mckenna C--- X1:08.21

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANDang, E1 55.56

26.64 28.92

STANZheng, H2 56.51

26.46 30.05

UT-UT 19Lewis, Baylor T3 58.12

27.54 30.58

STANCook, J4 58.15

27.66 30.49

UT-UT 20Hernandez-Nietling, Lex R5 58.32

26.98 31.34

UT-UT 20Horner, Jaek J6 59.16

27.35 31.81

UT-UT 19Mayo, Matyi D--- X59.26

27.84 31.42

UT-UT 21Wilcox, Matt D--- X1:00.90

28.29 32.61

UT-UT 21Britton, Andrew J--- DQ

30.39 34.96

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANNordmann, Lillie1 2:01.57

27.76 30.72 31.7131.38

STANHuske, T2 2:02.97

26.72 31.69 32.6131.95

STANTankersley, M3 2:07.26

29.86 32.56 32.3932.45

UT-UT 22Niemczak, Zofie M4 2:08.79

28.73 31.99 34.6933.38

UT-UT 18Ruthven, Milla M5 2:08.99

28.51 32.14 34.8433.50

UT-UT 22Morici, Sophia G--- X2:18.04

29.73 34.09 38.4135.81

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANFenlon, M1 1:50.70

25.26 28.58 28.5828.28

STANForst, P2 1:51.13

25.94 28.40 28.6928.10

STANMihm, R3 1:51.57

25.73 28.51 28.7828.55

UT-UT 21Waterman, Ben R4 1:52.77

25.58 28.47 29.5329.19

STANHu, E5 1:53.22

25.01 28.55 30.7928.87

UT-UT 20Carlson, Noah R6 1:54.99

25.27 28.85 31.2229.65

UT-UT 19Lucas, Samuel G--- X1:58.46

26.11 29.45 32.0730.83

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANGoeders, A1 23.24

UT-UT 23Casarin, Leyre2 23.45

STANCrisera, A3 23.85

STANShaw, A4 24.13

UT-UT 21Woznick, Madeline J5 24.18

UT-UT 21Hale, Katie E6 24.43

UT-UT 18Carlson, Sofia N7 24.66

STANCrage, K8 24.68

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMinakov, A1 20.91

STANRoy, N2 21.00

UT-UT 20O'Haimhirgin, Finn A3 21.01

STANGonzalez, M4 21.15

STANVoss, A5 21.32

UT-UT 18Calderon, Lucas S6 21.42

UT-UT 20Hynes, Jp G7 21.51

UT-UT 22Deryk, Cooper J8 21.54

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STANSculti, Carolina1 291.98

STANLenz, Daria2 269.25

UT-UT 19Waxman, Holly3 266.10

STANBurch, Lauren4 264.90

UT-UT 19DeCecco, Lizzie5 261.75

STANWortman, Julia6 234.68

UT-UT 19Truax, Hannah7 211.35

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STANRyan, Jack1 325.05

STANCasey, Conor2 292.28

STANFoster, Ethan3 275.70

UT-UT 18Smyth, Ben4 266.63

UT-UT 22Pennock, Jenner5 266.48

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANHuske, T1 50.67

24.23 26.44

UT-UT 23Casarin, Leyre2 50.83

24.80 26.03

UT-UT 20Miller, Kayla P3 52.47

25.35 27.12

UT-UT 21Woznick, Madeline J4 52.74

25.28 27.46

UT-UT 18Carlson, Sofia N5 54.33

25.83 28.50
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Free)

STANRudolph, J--- X51.79

25.63 26.16

STANShaw, A--- X52.02

25.39 26.63

STANTang, A--- X52.76

25.72 27.04

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UT-UT 20O'Haimhirgin, Finn A1 45.32

22.10 23.22

STANGonzalez, M2 46.30

22.50 23.80

UT-UT 23Contreras, Santi J3 46.67

22.52 24.15

UT-UT 18Calderon, Lucas S4 47.08

22.88 24.20

UT-UT 20Kovacic, Marko5 47.34

22.78 24.56

STANVoss, A--- X46.86

22.56 24.30

STANRoy, N--- X46.98

22.81 24.17

STANTarvestad, W--- X47.05

22.84 24.21

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANCrisera, A1 1:59.67

28.90 29.96 30.6530.16

UT-UT 21Reimer, Audrey C2 2:04.11

29.45 31.38 31.1732.11

UT-UT 19Hay, Norah G3 2:04.25

29.67 31.72 31.2931.57

UT-UT 22Gebhart, Mandy J4 2:04.53

28.73 31.32 32.0132.47

STANRuck, T--- X2:00.00

28.24 29.96 31.1030.70

STANBartel, Z--- X2:08.10

29.64 32.02 33.0033.44

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMacallister, L1 1:46.49

25.19 27.01 26.8627.43

UT-UT 21McOmber, Parker K2 1:50.87

25.73 28.06 28.1928.89

UT-UT 20Planells, Preston T3 1:50.96

25.80 27.45 29.1728.54

UT-UT 22Ungur, Andrei4 1:59.86

27.22 29.49 32.4530.70

STANBoratto, A--- X1:49.65

26.41 27.82 27.2328.19

STANMachado, G--- X1:50.23

26.10 28.20 27.6528.28

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UT-UT 20Pittard, Charity C1 2:20.63

32.67 36.21 35.7236.03

STANTadder, S2 2:21.30

32.20 35.50 37.2036.40

UT-UT 18Lieu, Krystal T3 2:23.70

33.40 36.55 37.3036.45

UT-UT 18Hedges, Anelise D4 2:23.80

34.13 36.52 36.1337.02

STANLynch, M--- X2:24.62

32.96 36.22 38.1337.31

UT-UT 19Rogness, Sydney A--- X2:27.85

33.67 37.37 38.7438.07

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANDang, E1 2:03.69

28.42 32.15 31.7831.34

UT-UT 19Lewis, Baylor T2 2:06.11

29.09 32.72 31.8732.43

UT-UT 19Mayo, Matyi D3 2:06.58

28.35 32.15 33.3932.69

UT-UT 20Horner, Jaek J4 2:11.77

28.95 33.20 35.2534.37

UT-UT 20Hernandez-Nietling, Lex R5 2:16.64

29.21 34.96 37.1135.36

STANCook, J--- X2:03.92

28.69 32.00 31.2332.00

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANForde, B1 4:56.63

27.72 29.70 30.2130.20

29.93 30.33 30.02 29.84

29.65 29.03

UT-UT 19Sandberg, Marlene2 5:06.60

28.10 30.67 30.8630.81

30.99 30.79 31.18 31.24

31.65 30.31

UT-UT 19Jacobson, Molly C3 5:10.45

28.32 30.67 31.4831.12

31.47 31.61 31.64 31.88

31.52 30.74

UT-UT 19Daniell, Cameron J4 5:11.41

28.76 31.08 31.4631.46

31.42 31.57 31.70 31.66

31.46 30.84

UT-UT 18Ruthven, Milla M5 5:11.71

27.72 30.86 31.8031.29

31.49 31.76 31.38 31.75

31.96 31.70

STANRoghair, A--- X5:03.09

28.30 30.34 31.1830.85

30.59 30.43 30.72 30.65

30.47 29.56

STANNordmann, Lillie--- X5:04.10

28.12 30.97 31.5031.15

31.38 31.36 30.54 30.43

29.53 29.12

STANCrage, K--- X5:09.61

28.40 31.22 31.4731.47

31.55 31.32 31.72 31.88

30.78 29.80

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMaurer, L1 4:34.92

25.64 27.54 28.3427.77

28.17 28.40 28.56 27.82

26.55 26.13

UT-UT 19Becker, Dylan R2 4:44.47

25.91 28.69 29.4629.16

29.09 28.84 28.65 28.01

28.63 28.03

UT-UT 19Ginoza, Micah K3 4:48.43

26.29 28.56 29.5029.39

29.61 29.64 29.79 29.37

28.99 27.29

STANShoults, G--- X4:37.37

25.88 29.00 29.4529.13

29.21 28.87 27.77 26.51

26.00 25.55

STANMatejka, A--- X4:47.62

26.19 28.79 28.9329.27

28.89 28.89 29.35 29.62

29.72 27.97

UT-UT 20Ramey, Nathan P--- X4:53.05

26.65 28.42 29.4329.11

29.88 30.16 29.01 30.21

30.37 29.81

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANSmith, R1 54.03

25.72 28.31

UT-UT 21Lawless, Emma M2 56.18

26.48 29.70

UT-UT 22Niemczak, Zofie M3 58.60

27.41 31.19

UT-UT 19Leary, Kate4 58.62

26.94 31.68

STANWheal, E--- X55.36

25.99 29.37

STANPearson, S--- X57.53

26.64 30.89

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMinakov, A1 48.15

23.17 24.98

UT-UT 21Waterman, Ben R2 49.24

23.69 25.55
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Results - Swimming
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UT-UT 22Deryk, Cooper J3 50.86

22.99 27.87

UT-UT 20Carlson, Noah R4 52.02

23.89 28.13

UT-UT 19Garstang, Ryan J5 52.83

24.86 27.97

STANHu, E--- X48.44

22.99 25.45

STANSequeira, A--- X49.12

23.24 25.88

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STANSculti, Carolina1 329.55

STANLenz, Daria2 306.23

STANBurch, Lauren3 255.90

UT-UT 19DeCecco, Lizzie4 249.98

UT-UT 19Waxman, Holly5 247.73

STANWortman, Julia6 247.58

UT-UT 19Truax, Hannah7 199.73

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

STANCasey, Conor1 348.88

STANRyan, Jack2 300.38

UT-UT 18Smyth, Ben3 292.43

STANFoster, Ethan4 292.13

UT-UT 22Pennock, Jenner5 246.30

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANHuske, T1 2:04.91

26.87 31.17 30.8336.04

UT-UT 18Story, Madison C2 2:08.70

28.47 32.88 30.9236.43

UT-UT 20Miller, Kayla P3 2:08.76

28.12 33.97 29.3337.34

UT-UT 20Pittard, Charity C4 2:09.69

28.69 33.44 31.0036.56

UT-UT 18Hedges, Anelise D5 2:13.57

29.56 34.11 32.4437.46

STANGormley, I--- X2:07.59

28.32 32.08 29.9037.29

STANLynch, M--- X2:09.06

28.20 33.05 30.0937.72

UT-UT 19Rogness, Sydney A--- X2:12.31

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STANMihm, R1 1:50.61

24.49 27.65 26.4831.99

UT-UT 19Lewis, Baylor T2 1:54.81

25.70 29.74 27.4031.97

UT-UT 19Mayo, Matyi D3 1:56.42

25.59 30.20 27.7932.84

UT-UT 20Hernandez-Nietling, Lex R4 2:01.60

24.35 31.77 30.1935.29

STANBlinkman, S--- X1:52.55

25.07 28.59 26.7432.15

STANZheng, H--- X1:53.82

25.36 29.19 27.1232.15

UT-UT 20Planells, Preston T--- X1:56.42

25.02 29.15 27.5534.70

UT-UT 21Cunningham, Jackson O--- X1:59.51

26.64 31.20 27.4834.19

UT-UT 19Lucas, Samuel G--- X2:01.51

25.29 30.37 29.3136.54

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN1 3:23.93

Ruck, T Nordmann, Lucie

Goeders, A Smith, R

24.81 51.52 51.1724.37

23.82 50.82 24.12 50.42

AUT-UT2 3:28.93

Casarin, Leyre 23 Woznick, Madeline J 21

Lawless, Emma M 21 Reimer, Audrey C 21

25.00 51.27 52.4925.00

25.32 52.24 25.16 52.93

BUT-UT3 3:36.20

Hale, Katie E 21 Leary, Kate 19

Carlson, Sofia N 18 Watson, Alyssa G 19

25.96 53.68 53.9925.35

26.19 55.05 25.12 53.48

CUT-UT4 3:40.70

Jacobson, Molly C 19 Hay, Norah G 19

Gebhart, Mandy J 22 Ruthven, Milla M 18

26.39 54.52 54.6325.48

26.30 55.48 26.66 56.07

BSTAN--- X3:26.44

Crage, K Tang, A

Pearson, S Crisera, A

25.11 52.04 51.9625.03

24.85 51.64 24.18 50.80

CSTAN--- X3:29.94

Roghair, A Tankersley, M

Nordmann, Lillie Tadder, S

25.10 52.23 52.6724.95

24.94 51.25 25.09 53.79

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUT-UT1 3:03.78

O'Haimhirgin, Finn A 20 Hynes, Jp G 20

Contreras, Santi J 23 Calderon, Lucas S 18

22.23 45.92 46.0721.73

21.75 45.93 21.97 45.86

DSTAN2 3:04.12

Forst, P Gonzalez, M

Hu, E Matejka, A

22.09 45.66 44.8121.28

22.33 46.85 22.27 46.80

BUT-UT3 3:08.01

Kovacic, Marko 20 Horner, Jaek J 20

Ungur, Andrei 22 Waterman, Ben R 21

22.17 46.24 48.0122.34

22.80 47.48 21.93 46.28

CUT-UT4 3:10.01

Carlson, Noah R 20 Garstang, Ryan J 19

McOmber, Parker K 21 Dix, Jacob J 18

22.89 47.28 48.3022.67

21.60 46.44 22.56 47.99

BSTAN--- X3:04.77

Maurer, L Shoults, G

Sequeira, A Machado, G

22.17 45.71 46.2822.61

21.89 45.87 22.54 46.91

ASTAN--- X3:05.41

Minakov, A Tarvestad, W

Voss, A Cook, J

22.33 45.65 46.7916.30

21.89 46.04 22.28 46.93

CSTAN--- X3:05.80

Macallister, L Roy, N

Dang, E Fenlon, M

22.57 45.68 46.0021.72

21.94 46.29 22.96 47.83

DUT-UT--- X3:18.57

Miller, Luke R 19 Giandinoto, Gavin D 19

Wilcox, Matt D 21 Ginoza, Micah K 19

23.12 48.08 48.5423.35

24.30 51.45 24.43 50.50

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Stanford 383

2. Utah, University of 209

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Stanford 192

2. Utah, University of 105

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Stanford 191

2. Utah, University of 104


